8KP20A Thru 8KP43CA
8000W Transient Voltage Suppressors
TVS Diodes - 8000W > 8KP Series
Description
The 8KP series is designed specifically to protect sensitive electronic equipment from voltage transients induced by lightning
and other transient voltage events.
Feature
• Plastic material has UL flammability classification 94V-O

nt
Maximum
Clamping
Voltage@IPP
Peak
Pulse
Current
Reverse
Leakage
@VRWM
Certifica
tion
Delivery
Time
Uni-Polar Bi-polar VRWM(V) Min Max IT(mA) VC(V) IPP(A) IR(μA) UL days
8KP20A 8KP20CA 20.0 22.2 24.50 10 32.4 246.9 5 - 15days
8KP22A 8KP22CA 22.0 24.0 26.90 10 35.5 225.3 5 - 15days
8KP24A 8KP24CA 24.0 26.7 29.50 10 38.9 205.6 5 - 15days
8KP26A 8KP26CA 26.0 28.9 31.90 10 42.1 190.1 5 - 15days
8KP28A 8KP28CA 28.0 31.1 34.40 1 45.4 176.2 5 - 15days
8KP30A 8KP30CA 30.0 33.3 36.80 1 48.4 165.3 5 - 15days
8KP33A 8KP33CA 33.0 36.7 40.60 1 53.3 150.1 5 - 15days
8KP36A 8KP36CA 36.0 40.0 44.20 1 58.1 137.7 5 - 15days
8KP40A 8KP40CA 40.0 44.4 49.10 1 64.5 124.1 5 - 15days
8KP43A 8KP43CA 43.0 47.8 52.80 1 69.4 115.3 5 - 15days
Description of Part Number
8KP XXX C A
5% VBR Voltage Tolerance
Bidirectional